FIBER OPTIC VIDEO
CONVERTER OVH-1D/SC 1X

FIBER OPTIC VIDEO

FIBER OPTIC VIDEO

CONVERTER OVH-2D/SC 2x

CONVERTER OVH-4D/SC 4x

VIDEO + RS-485 TXRX SET

VIDEO + RS-485 TXRX SET

VIDEO + RS-485 TXRX SET
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75.92 EUR
75.92 EUR

95.00 EUR
95.00 EUR

140.78 EUR
140.78 EUR

AHD / HD-CVI/ HD-TVI/

AHD / HD-CVI/ HD-TVI/

AHD / HD-CVI/ HD-TVI/

Standard PAL PAL PAL
Optical connector type SC SC SC
Number of fibers 1 pcs 1 pcs 1 pcs

Recommended fiber

Single-mode fiber

Single-mode fiber

Single-mode fiber

Transmission range

20 km - Single-mode fiber

20 km - Single-mode fiber

20 km - Single-mode fiber

Number of video channels

1 pcs - AHD / HD-CVI / HD-
TVI / PAL

2 pcs - AHD / HD-CVI/ HD-
TVI / PAL

4 pcs - AHD / HD-CVI / HD-
TVI / PAL

Supported resolutions

* AHD : 8 Mpx 4K UHD @
15 fps, 5 Mpx, 4 Mpx,

3 Mpx, 1080p, 720p @ 25 /
20 /12.5 fps,

« HD-CVI : 1080p, 720p @
25 fps,

« HD-TVI : 5 Mpx @

12.5 fps,

* CVBS : 1080p @ 25 fps

* AHD : 8 Mpx 4K UHD @
15 fps, 5 Mpx, 4 Mpx,

3 Mpx, 1080p, 720p @ 25 /
20 /12.5 fps,

« HD-CVI : 1080p, 720p @
25 fps,

« HD-TVI : 5 Mpx @

12.5 fps,

* CVBS : 1080p @ 25 fps

* AHD : 8 Mpx 4K UHD @
15 fps, 5 Mpx, 4 Mpx,

3 Mpx, 1080p, 720p @ 25 /
20 /12.5 fps,

« HD-CVI : 1080p, 720p @
25 fps,

« HD-TVI : 5 Mpx @

12.5 fps,

* CVBS : 1080p @ 25 fps

Video connectors type

BNC

BNC

BNC

Video resolution

8 bit

8 bit

8 bit

Video bandwidth 0 MHz ... 50 MHz 0 MHz ... 50 MHz 0 MHz ... 50 MHz
Video input voltage /
impedance 1Vpp/75Q 1Vpp/75Q 1Vpp/75Q

Audio input

RS-485 signal

one-direction RS-485
Connectors 1 (+), 2 (-) -
terminals

one-direction RS-485
Connectors 1 (+), 2 (-) -
terminals

one-direction RS-485
Connectors 1 (+), 2 (-) -
terminals

Optical wavelength 1310 /1550 nm 1310 /1550 nm 1310 /1550 nm
. LEDs indicating device LEDs indicating device LEDs indicating device
LED diodes : X .
operation state operation state operation state
5VDC/1.0 A (power 5VDC/1.0 A (power 5V DC/2 A (power adapter
Power supply adapter included) adapter included) included)
Operation temp -40°C..75°C -40°C...75°C -40°C...75°C
Permissible relative 0% ... 95 % (non- 0% ... 95 % (non- 0% ... 95 % (non-
humidity condensing) condensing) condensing)
Weight 0.234 kg 0.664 kg 0.67 kg
Dimensions 108 x 121 x 28 mm 183 x 109 x 26 mm 173 x 190 x 30 mm
Guarantee 2 years 2 years 2 years
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